ZH

Zurcher Schiesssport Verband

Stapfer-Medaille

Stapfer-Medaillen 2023

Stand per: 20.11.2023

Neue Gewinner

Name Vorname Wohnort

Bar Michael Zirich 1992
Stahl Philipp Bichelsee 1991
Egger Peter Stettfurt 1971
Glaser Florian Wermatswil 2003
Gritter Mathias Wetzikon 1993
Lackner Franz Féllanden 1950
Luthi René Zell ZH 1966
Quadrelli Fedor Schibelbach SZ 1985
Schitz Hans Stadel 1955
Schwarzbach Stefan Elgg 1970
Hauser Ruedi Wadenswil 1959
Kagi Markus Rati ZH 1963
Keller Bruno Ottikon (Gossau ZH) 1963
Mares Paolo Eglisau 1961
Meier Paula Weiach 1955
Miiller Alfred Fallanden 1951
Nordberg Erik Hombrechtikon 1961
Peter Ernst Wildensbuch 1944
Schaad Walter Dietlikon 1953
Stillhard Sonja Niederweningen 1957
Willi Herbert Windlach 1952
Aebi Hermann Elgg 1951
Brupbacher Rolf Wasterkingen 1953
Durig Kurt Theilingen/ZH 1953
Guarisco Maurizio Bilach 1952

Hollinger Nils Rischlikon 2007

71
71
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
68

Jahrgang Disz Punkte Jahr

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023



Name
Stulz
Wartmann
Ottiger
Good
Streit
Fuchs
Huber
Lotscher
Steiger
Zois
Berger
Biihlmann
Kober
Arnold
Jacober

Muller

Vorname
Willi
Jakob
Mathias
Patrick
Benjamin
Andreas
Stefan
Beatrice
Thomas
Timon
Andreas
Jasmin
Otto Christian
René
Alfred

Konrad

Wohnort
Feuerthalen
Neftenbach
Effretikon
Zurich
Uster
Zumikon
Ermenswil
Wila
Huttikon
Oberwil
Altendorf
Baretswil
Thalwil

Bergdietikon

Ottikon (Gossau ZH)

Ossingen

Wiederholte Anwarter

Name

Keller

Mares
Anderegg
Ddrig
Fleischmann
Gasner

Gobl

Graf

Maag

Peter
Reinhard
Schellenberg
Winkler
Bruderer
Briitsch
Bucher
Elmer
Fankhauser
Hegi
Heidelberger
Jucker
Kottler

Mathys

Vorname
Jan
Claudio
Fredi
Anton
Andreas
Peter
Sascha
Beat
Walter
Stephan
Peter
Pascal
Ruedi
Hans
Gerhard
Heinz
Lars
Herbert
Pierre
Peter
Heidi
Barbara

Hans-Ulrich

Wohnort
Marthalen
Hochfelden
Seuzach
Aathal-Seegréaben
Unteriberg
Wagen

Aesch ZH
Horgen

Hori

Zirich
Wiesendangen
Schlatt
Richterswil
Volketswil
Wetzikon ZH
Steinmaur
Hombrechtikon
Bonstetten
Ruschlikon
Hochfelden
Adliswil
Schattdorf

Turbenthal

Jahrgang Disz Punkte Jahr

1949 G
1940 G
1979 P
1967 P
1992 P
1976 p
1978 P
1962 P
1967 P
1987 P
1962 p
1963 p
1962 P
1960 P
1961 P
1963 P

Jahrgang Disz
1992 G
1964
1952
1960
1988
1960
1977
2005
1959
1979
1964
1998
1947
1947
1951
1963
2006
1953
1962
1958
1960

1963

O O O 66 o0 60 o 6 60 o0 o o0 OO O o0 o0 60 o0 60 o 60 60

1943

68 2023
68 2023
180 2023
179 2023
179 2023
178 2023
178

178 2023
178 2023
178 2023
177

177 2023
177 2023
176 2023
176 2023
176 2023

Gewinner

Punkte Vorjahre

71 2016
71 2019
70 2012
70 2007
70 2021
70 2017
70 2021
70 2021
70 2019
70 2020
70 2002
70 2016
70 2019
69 2017
69 2017
69 2013
69 2019
69 2003
69 2007
69 2019
69 2011
69 2019
69 2016



Name
Petrocchi
Tolderer
Albrecht
Eberle
Gaumann
Haberecker
Imhof
Landolt
Nyffenegger
Bernasconi
Stutz
Bombasei
Bucher
Geering

Ita

Lay
Luchinger
Spalinger
Ulrich
Utzinger
Vera Martin
Baumgartner
Brungger
Gorlero
Hunziker
Kern

Maag
Rener
Bacharach
Casagrande
Griesser
Keller
Odermatt
Renggli
Schneider
Trachsler

Diehl

Vorname
Renato
Hugo
Walter
Josef
Hans
Johann
Werner
Peter
Reto
Yvo
Paul
Sibylle
Marion
Marcel
Regula
Timothy
Céline
Roger
Roland
Alfred
Andy
Walter
Beat
Jean-Jacques
René
Jorg
Samuel
Rudolf
Markus
Luigi
Fritz
Markus
Viktor
Alfred
Patrik
Reto

Hans

Wohnort
Unterlunkhofen
Schaffhausen
Neerach

Zurich

Dielsdorf
Zumikon
Affoltern am Albis
Uster

Dirnten
Fehraltorf
Zwillikon

Gossau ZH

Dorf

Dallikon
Oberstammheim
Hergiswil

Zirich
Marthalen
Unterstammheim
Watt
Oberwil-Lieli
Bauma
Ebmatingen
Thalwil

Bilach
Brittisellen
Hettlingen
Fischenthal
Unterengstringen
Eschlikon TG
Oerlingen
Fahrweid
Mettmenstetten
Zirich

Zirich

llinau

Zurich

Gewinner

Jahrgang Disz Punkte Vorjahre

1963
1948
1951
1951
1949
1953
1943
1946
1974
1985
1955
1967
1983
1952
1962
1988
1981
1974
1979
1942
1981
1956
1959
1956
1940
1958
1952
1962
1960
1955
1948
1961
1955
1955
1961
1961
1942

G

o O o 6O o O o

69

69

68

68

68

68

68

68

180
179
179
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
175

2010
2018
2017
2010
2014
2006
2014
2011
2019
2015
2019
2020
2022
2019
2022
2019
2010
2003
2019
2019
2013
2019
1997
2000
2019
2021
2019
2011
2014
2019
2021
2019
2010
1992
2021
2019
2009



